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        End of Life Instructions

#InternalENVEOLI2303010_V1 07/2023



ENVEOLI2303010_V1 - End of Life Instructions - Exiway Trend Activa-link IP65 1250 lumen

Weight (in 

g)

1

148

60

1

3

132

11

85

70

75%

To be depolluted 3
Electronic Board (Communication) > 

10cm²

Electronic Board (Power) > 10cm² (CS 

TREND ACT/L-LMR-25LED)

8

9To be depolluted

To be dismantled

4

5

6

7

 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene 

(GASKET)

Comment
Number on 

drawing
Component / Material
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        Product description

Manufacturer identification Schneider Electric Industries SAS

To be dismantled

To be dismantled PE (SEALING CAPS)

PC (TREND body)

PC (Transparent screen)

Recommendation

Product function

Product reference

Total representative product mass

Representative product dimensions

Recyclability potential

292 x 116 x 37 mm

Recyclability rate has been calculated based on REEECY'LAB tool developed by 

Ecosystem, for components/materials not covered by the tool, data from the “ECO’DEEE 

recyclability and recoverability calculation method” was taken. If no data was found a 

conservative assumption was used (0% recyclability).

Legal information

This product family is in the scope of European Union directive 2012/19/EU on Waste Electrical 

and Electronic Equipment (WEEE). The product family must be disposed according to the 

legislation of the country. This document is intended for use by end of life recyclers or treatment 

facilities. It provides the basic information to assure an appropriate end of life treatment for the 

components and materials of the product.

        Additional information

Additional similar product 

references

Wireless Maintained and non Maintained Emergency Luminaire compliant to EN 60598-2-22

OVA47225

OVA47222 OVA47223 OVA47224 OVA47122 OVA47123 OVA47124 OVA47125 OVA47131  

OVA47133

Date of information release

530 g

07/2023

Brand name Schneider Electric

To be dismantled

To be dismantled

To be depolluted

To be dismantled

Electronic Board (Power) > 10cm²

(Connector)

Battery (BATT.LFP3IFR18650 

BST9,6V1,5AH+N LCF3)

PE (Cable Gland)
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